
L.5 .1 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Reserve Ci ty Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended January 25, 
(Dollar amounts in mi l l ions - averages of da i ly f i gu re s ) 

1967 
February 2, 1967 

Reserve Ci ty Banks 
in Ci ty of 

New 
York Chicago Total Boston New 

York 
Ph i l a -

delphia 

Other Reserve Ci ty Banks 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond At lan ta Chicago S t . 

Louis 
Minne-
a p o l i s 

Kansas 
Ci ty Dallas 

San 
Fran-
c isco 

5 12 60 20 6 23 1 93 
1 3 3 4 1 6 1 8 

16 25 15 15 8 21 17 21 

56 48 285 87 45 142 5 1,904 
733 672 905 457 212 450 636 3,169 

Amoyjat bf borrowings 
H^treer of banks indebted x 
Tota l number of banks in 'g roup 
Required reserves.(•previous pe r iod) : 

Borrowing '"banks 
A l l t anks in group 

JRatio of borrowings to required reserves : 
Borrowing banks 
A l l banks in group 

Sanks wi th borrowings of 20$ or more 
of r equ i red reserves : 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
p a s t 13 weeks: 

Amount of borrowings (cur ren t 
Ra t io t o t o t a l borrowings per iod) 
Number of banks 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
A l l of jeast 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 

7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during -past 13 weeks 

1 
1 

12 

23 
4,450 

$ 

8 
4 

251 
3 
11 

349 
1,086 

6.2 
* 

72.1 
23 .1 

250 
2 

1 
1 
4 
5 

222 
29 

168 

2,632 
9,539 

84.4 
2 .3 

107 
9 

25 
11.3 

4 

6 
11 
80 
71 

423 182 

1 
— 2 
6 16 

- - 60 
570 1,130 

1.2 
0.1 

9 .1 24.3 
0 .7 1 .8 

8 
1 

21.2 
6.6 

59 
1 

8 
65.8 

1 

23.2 
4.4 

19 
3 

16 
77.8 
2 

14.0 16.4 12.5 
2 .8 5 .1 0 .2 

19 
3 

4 . 9 
2 .9 

2 
1 

1 
2.5 
1 

2 
3 

2 
1 

3 
3 

6 
10 

7 
9 

2 3 
2 4 1 

10 6 8 
11 5 3 

1 
7 

l 
l 

14 
5 

2 
6 
9 

1 
15 

5 
NOTE: Most r a t i o s are computed from underlying f i g u r e s in thousands. 
* Less than 0.1%. 

De ta i l s may not add to t o t a l s because of rounding. 
F inanc ia l S t a t i s t i c s Sect ion, 
Division of Data Process ing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




