

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

February 2, 1967

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended January 25, 1967
 (Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

	Reserve City Banks in City of		Other Reserve City Banks												
	New York	Chicago	Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve- land	Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings	\$ 1	251	222	--	--	--	1	5	12	60	20	6	23	1	93
Number of banks indebted	1	3	29	--	--	--	2	1	3	3	4	1	6	1	8
Total number of banks in group	12	11	168	5	3	6	16	16	25	15	15	8	21	17	21
Required reserves (previous period):															
Borrowing banks	\$ 23	349	2,632	--	--	--	60	56	48	285	87	45	142	5	1,904
All banks in group	\$ 4,450	1,086	9,539	423	182	570	1,130	733	672	905	457	212	450	636	3,169
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves:															
Borrowing banks	% 6.2	72.1	84.4	--	--	--	1.2	9.1	24.3	21.2	23.2	14.0	16.4	12.5	4.9
All banks in group	% *	23.1	2.3	--	--	--	0.1	0.7	1.8	6.6	4.4	2.8	5.1	0.2	2.9
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more of required reserves:															
Amount of borrowings	\$ --	250	107	--	--	--	--	--	8	59	19	--	19	--	2
Number of banks	--	2	9	--	--	--	--	--	1	1	3	--	3	--	1
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks:															
Amount of borrowings (current period)	\$ --	--	25	--	--	--	--	--	8	--	16	--	1	--	--
Ratio to total borrowings	% --	--	11.3	--	--	--	--	--	65.8	--	77.8	--	2.5	--	--
Number of banks	--	--	4	--	--	--	--	--	1	--	2	--	1	--	--
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during															
All of past 13 weeks	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
10 - 12 weeks	--	1	6	--	--	--	--	--	2	--	3	--	1	--	--
7 - 9 weeks	--	1	11	--	--	--	--	--	2	4	1	--	1	2	1
1 - 6 weeks	8	4	80	2	2	3	6	7	10	6	8	1	14	6	15
Number not indebted during past 13 weeks	4	5	71	3	1	3	10	9	11	5	3	7	5	9	5

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

* Less than 0.1%.

Financial Statistics Section,
 Division of Data Processing.